Position

Printing Svcs Supv

Photocopying Machine Op

Photocopying Machine Op

Photocopying Machine Op

Photocopying Machine Op

Photocopying Machine Op

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Copy Services

Copy Services

Copy Services

Copy Services

Copy Services

Copy Services

Total Wages

$93,200

$58,816

$58,681

$57,312

$54,851

$54,547

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,239

$31,487

$31,487

$31,094

$30,737

$30,624



