Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Printing Svcs Supv		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Copy Services	\$93,200	\$36,239
Photocopying Machine Op		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Copy Services	\$58,816	\$31,487
Photocopying Machine Op		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Copy Services	\$58,681	\$31,487
Photocopying Machine Op		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Copy Services	\$57,312	\$31,094
Photocopying Machine Op		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Copy Services	\$54,851	\$30,737
Photocopying Machine Op		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Copy Services	\$54,547	\$30,624